

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 614/2013

M/S PRATAP PHARMACEUTICALS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-02-2020 This appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankit Goel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the appeal in the third week  
of March, 2020 in first five cases.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER

